May 18th & 19th - KSR Convention in NJ - PROGRAM SCHEDULE

8:00 AM| 9:00 AM|Setup 60|KSR/Triveni
9:00 10:00|Registration & Breakfast
egistration reakfas 60 Triveni/KSR
10:00 10:05]|Call Out Bells 5(Triveni
Procession; KSR and Triveni
10:05 10:10|Representatives usher in the Chief Guest 5
to the stage KSR/Triveni
Wel —
10:10 10:25 e come song, Lighting ceremony 15 -
E-Session-1 Triveni
10:25 10:35|Welcome and Announcements 10 KSR/Triveni
Chief Guest, Editorial
10:35 11:20|KSR Book Release, Distribution and Photo 45 et uest, tditoria
Board, EC
11:20 11:30|Chief Guest Introduction 10 KSR
11:30 12:30|Chief Guest's address (L-Session-1) 50 10|Vasudhendra
12:30 13:30|Lunch 60| Triveni
L-Session-2
13:30 PM| 14:15 PM 45
Shraddhanijali KSR
14:15( 14:30 PM|E-Session-2 (filler 1) 10 5 KSR - Sunanda,
Bhanu, Meera
14:30 PM| 15:30 pwmt| -oe5510n-3 60
Namma Barahagaararu KSR
15:30 PM| 16:15 pwmt| - oeSSion4 45
Stree Samvedane - Panel KSR
16:15 PM| 16:45 PM|Tea Break & Book sales 30| Triveni
L- ion-
16:45 pM| 17:30 pwmt| - >E510NS _ 45
Panel on short stories KSR
E-Session-3 Anupama
17:30 PM| 18:00 PM 30
Dance Program Mangalavedhe
L-Session-6
18:00 PM| 18:30 PM 30
Pustaka Samskriti - Vasundhara Bhupathi KSR
E-Session-4
18:30 PM| 19:30 PM 60
Karnataka Vaibhava - Dance drama Triveni
19:30PM| 20:30 PM|Dinner 60|Triveni
E- ion-
20:30 PM| 21:30 pwm|E>E5SON> 60 5[
Nam Kampni Brindavana
21:30 PM| 22:00 PM|Cleanup and closeout 30|KSR/Triveni




8:00 9:00|Breakfast and Book Sale 60| Triveni
E-Session-6 KSR - Sunanda
9:00 9:15 10 ’
Morning Prayer Bhanu, Meera
L-Session-7
9:15 10:00 45 5
Anuvaada workshop KSR
E-Session-7
10:05 10:25 15 5
Kannada Bhavageethe Navodaya
L-Session-8
10:25 11:15 45 5
Saahitya Goshti - Panel KSR
E-Session-8
11:15 11:45 3
Children's Program 0 Brindavana
L-Session-9
11:45 12:45 1
Samvaada with Guests >0 0 KSR
12:45( 13:30 PM|Lunch BOX and Book Sale 45|Triveni
E-Session-9
13:30 PM| 14:30 PM|Navodaya - Children's program(20) 60 Navodaya
Triveni - Short Drama (40) Triveni
Closing ceremony - Volunteers
14:30 PM| 15:20 PM|Recognition and Vote of Vote of Thanks 50
and Volunteer Appreciation KSR/Triveni
E-Session-10
15:20 15:30 10
Kannada Anthem and Good Bye/ Triveni
15:30 PM| 17:00 PM|Cleanup and closeout 90|KSR/Triveni




